

BUSINESS MEETING

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 9:15 a.m. SD-342, Dirksen Senate Office Building

AGENDA

Legislation

- 1. S. 2123, Pray Safe Act;
- 2. S. 1917, K-12 Cybersecurity Act of 2021;
- 3. S. 2201, Supply Chain Security Training Act of 2021;
- 4. S. 2293, Civilian Reservist Emergency Workforce (CREW) Act of 2021;
- 5. S. 1941, Metropolitan Areas Protection and Standardization (MAPS) Act of 2021;
- 6. S. 1324, Civilian Cyber Security Reserve Act;
- 7. S. 533, Guidance Clarity Act of 2021;
- 8. S. 629, GAO Database Modernization Act of 2021;
- 9. S. 2150, Wildland Fire Mitigation and Management Commission Act of 2021;
- 10. S. 1009, Homeland Procurement Reform (HOPR) Act;
- 11. H.R. 367, Homeland Security Acquisition Professional Career Program Act of 2021;
- 12. H.R. 408, Department of Homeland Security Mentor-Protégé Program Act;
- 13. H.R. 473, Trusted Traveler Reconsideration and Restoration Act of 2021;
- 14. H.R. 539, Preventing Disaster Revictimization Act.

Postal Naming Bill

1. H.R. 772, to designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 229 Minnetonka Avenue South in Wayzata, Minnesota, as the "Jim Ramstad Post Office".